
coup TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM
1 AHROE?L
2 BGUSIAE cHORALE H3 76 76
3 TLUIIKA BOUGEAIS 5G 72 148
4 AIU+VFES KILT G7 50 198
5 AFU+SHIS SEVI I7 38 236
6 MTUWEVC FUCHSIAS 3F 86 322
7 MTW+AATE VECU 2L 25 347
8 AMT+?RSE SWEAT N5 34 381
9 EYNSOUM MESuRAT 11E 100 481
10 MOU+JABQ YENS O8 74 555
11 AMQU+TON JOB F6 47 602
12 MN+EFRAI QUOTA 12A 43 645

MANIF 13C 38 683


